
品　　　目 東京 三重 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,087 1,009,022　
さば 660 676,039　
いわし 32 44,172　
こいわし 117 71,928　
さより 48 140,749　
このしろ 1,380 434,367　
さわら 207 430,130　
ヤズ 464 198,352　
はまち 2,661 2,711,782　
ぶり 1,319 3,502,296 3,795 7,008,157　
まなかつお 64 284,457　
かつお 268 265,051　
かじき 417 1,303,892　
まぐろ 298 1,848,065　
いさき 108 145,047　
たちうお 813 1,354,151　
ぼら 93 17,163　
たい 7,760 8,002,287　
ちだい 630 229,444　
ちぬ 1,544 539,227　
れんこ 177 113,256　
めんたい 1,418 1,614,581　
すずき 2,170 1,176,353　
ぐち 42 45,841　
はぎ 2,297 3,276,414　
かれい 2,109 2,562,064　
ひらめ 1,265 2,764,738　
めばる 1,213 2,218,603　
ほご 419 440,311 5 713　
あいなめ 9 15,012　
おこぜ 74 214,379　
こち 970 445,309　
たなご 67 40,521　
べら 6 13,333　
むつ 　
さごし 150 199,861　
わち 　
はも 1,909 374,490　
あなご 702 1,566,075　
えい 323 57,857　
さけ 1,746 4,564,004　
ふぐ 498 1,424,547　
いか 3,906 3,895,470　
たこ 2,422 5,287,791　
かに 66 348,197　
うに 6 135,540 3 226,260　
なまこ 1,049 2,976,603　
えび 3,133 5,391,499　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 8,014　
あさり 42 49,680　
はまぐり 93 129,816 207 319,140　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,612 1,656,252　
あわび 60 489,958　
とり貝 　
みる貝 20 54,116 45 157,248　
その他貝類 547 781,717　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 29 182,520　
その他淡水魚類 3 12,269　
その他鮮魚類 1,252 1,181,978 205 140,422　
かき 2,269 5,653,217　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

1,325 3,637,836 93 129,816計 56,630 78,355,712 254 298,383　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 810 1,814,261 1,897 2,823,283 1,488　
さば 11 4,196 670 680,235 1,015　
いわし 32 44,172 1,380　
こいわし 117 71,928 615　
さより 48 140,749 2,916　
このしろ 1,380 434,367 315　
さわら 57 85,180 264 515,310 1,950　
ヤズ 79 30,698 543 229,050 422　
はまち 2,440 5,021,502 5,101 7,733,284 1,516　
ぶり 5,114 10,510,453 2,055　
まなかつお 64 284,457 4,459　
かつお 268 265,051 989　
かじき 417 1,303,892 3,124　
まぐろ 10 27,000 308 1,875,065 6,087　
いさき 86 119,863 194 264,910 1,366　
たちうお 813 1,354,151 1,666　
ぼら 93 17,163 185　
たい 5,721 7,556,644 13,481 15,558,931 1,154　
ちだい 630 229,444 364　
ちぬ 16 7,690 1,560 546,917 351　
れんこ 177 113,256 642　
めんたい 1,418 1,614,581 1,139　
すずき 2,170 1,176,353 542　
ぐち 42 45,841 1,101　
はぎ 23 36,844 2,319 3,313,258 1,429　
かれい 2,109 2,562,064 1,215　
ひらめ 1,265 2,764,738 2,186　
めばる 1,213 2,218,603 1,830　
ほご 424 441,024 1,041　
あいなめ 9 15,012 1,614　
おこぜ 74 214,379 2,910　
こち 970 445,309 459　
たなご 67 40,521 607　
べら 6 13,333 2,116　
むつ 　
さごし 140 151,405 291 351,266 1,209　
わち 　
はも 1,909 374,490 196　
あなご 41 94,404 744 1,660,479 2,233　
えい 323 57,857 179　
さけ 734 1,938,920 2,480 6,502,924 2,622　
ふぐ 498 1,424,547 2,858　
いか 3,906 3,895,470 997　
たこ 2,422 5,287,791 2,183　
かに 66 348,197 5,307　
うに 9 361,800 39,541　
なまこ 1,049 2,976,603 2,837　
えび 3,133 5,391,499 1,721　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 8,014 15,121　
あさり 42 49,680 1,183　
はまぐり 300 448,956 1,499　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,612 1,656,252 1,027　
あわび 60 489,958 8,101　
とり貝 　
みる貝 65 211,364 3,271　
その他貝類 547 781,717 1,430　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 29 182,520 6,294　
その他淡水魚類 3 12,269 4,320　
その他鮮魚類 17 4,698 62 87,156 1,537 1,414,254 920　
かき 2,269 5,653,217 2,491　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

10,133 16,771,901 51 121,404計 62 87,156　 68,549 99,402,208 1,450
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